FRENCH KISSED MARTINI
Vodka Chambord and Pineapple
Juice (2 0z)

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Lime juice & Ginger
Beer (2 0z)

SPICY CEASAR

Vodka, Tabasco, Worchestshire,
Clamato and Pickled Bean (2 oz)

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry
Juice and Orange Juice (2 o0z)

WHITE RUSSIAN
Vodka, Kahlua and Cream (2 oz)

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice
and Cranberry Juice (2 oz)

CLASSIC MARTINI
Vodka or Gin with Vermouth
and Olives (2 oz)

GIN SOUR
Gin, Lemon Juice
and Simple Syrup (2 0z)

SANGRIA
Red or White Wine, Grand Marnier,
Fresh fruit and Fresh Juice (4 oz)

The Dar

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

S8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

S8

$9

$9

CLASSIC MOIJITO
Rum infused with fresh Lime,
Mint and Sugar (2 oz)

BLUE HAWAIIAN
Rum, Vodka, Blue Curacao and
Pineapple Juice (2 oz)

TROPICAL PUNCH

Malibu Rum, Banana liqueur, Lime
Juice and Pineapple Juice (2 0z)

CLASSIC LIME MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice
and Simple Syrup (2 oz)

MANGO MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice
and Mango Pulp (2 oz)

WHISKEY SMASH

Jim Beam, Johnnie Walker Black,
Jack Daniels, Lemon Juice

and Simple Syrup (2 oz)

WHISKEY SOUR
Premium Whiskey, Lime Juice
Infused and Lime (2 oz)

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, Brown Sugar and
Bitters (2 oz)

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Gin, Tequilla, Rum,
Lime Juice and Cola (2 0z)

S8

$8

$8

$9

$9

$10

S8

$9

$9



SPIRITS

REGULAR  10z$6]20z%7.50

VODKA
Absolut

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

RUM
Bacardi White, Dark and Spiced
Old Monk

TEQUILA

Cazadores Blanco

Jose Cuervo Gold

WHISKEY
Bulliet

Jack Daniels
Jameson

RYE

Crown Royal

PREMIUM  10z%6.50 | 20z$8.50

Johnnie Walker Black
Belvedere Vodka
Patron Tequila

WINES

HOUSE WINE BY GLASS 60z $5 | 90z $8

Jackson Triggs Cabernet Merlot
Jackson Triggs Chardonnay

WHITE + ROSE 60z $8 | 90z $11 | BTL $30

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
(NZL, 13%)

Santa Margarita Pinot Grigio
(ITA, 12%)

La Vielle Ferme Rose

(FRA, 12.5%)

Pierre Sparr Riesling

(FRA, 12.5%)

RED 60z $8 | 90z $11 | BTL $30

19 crimes Cabernet Sauvignon
(AUS, 13.5%)

Shot in the Dark Cabernet Shiraz
(AUS, 13.5%)

Ballard Lane Pinot Noir

(USA, 13.9%)

Finca Los Primos Malbec

(ARG, 14.3%)

SPARKLING Glass $7.50 | Bottle $30

La Marca Prosecco
(ITA, 11%)



DOMESTIC
Coors Light
Molson Canadian
Budweiser

Bud Light

CIDER
Somersby Mango & Lime
Somersby Blackberry

BEER

Corona Sunbrew

AFTERGLOW
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice
and Grenadine

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Orange Juice, Sprite
and Grenadine

VIRGIN CEASAR
Clamato, Tabasco, Worchestshire
and Pickled Bean

VIRGIN MOIJITO
Lime, Mint, Simple Syrup
and Soda Water

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS
Lime Juice, Sprite
And Bitters

WATERMELON MOIJITO

Lime, Mint Watermelon Syrup
and Soda Water

BEERS

$5 IMPORT
Kronenbourg Blanc
Heineken
Corona
Stella

$6 INDIAN
Kingfisher
Taj

$5.50 MANGO LASSI

$6 SWEET LASSI
SALTED LASSI

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

S7

$7

$6

$6

$6






